(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	пе)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300339617873

20 JAH 24 PM J: 50

T GLASS JAN 27 2020 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE: 151267 7500544

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : (\$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: January 24, 2020

ORDER TIME : 11:22 AM

ORDER NO. : 151267-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7500544

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: ERICKSON LIVING SENIOR CARE,

LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Kadesha Roberson -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

				ompany," "L.L.C," or "Ll
Maryland		_	-1849719	
sdiction under the law of v	which foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if appl	icable)
Not applicable -	This is a new registration for this entity	/ .		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determin	gistration) e penalty liabilit	y)	
1 Maiden Choice	Lane			
dress of Principal Office)		6	(Mailing Address)	
limara MD 2422	B			
OCCOMPANALLY 1777	-			
timore, MD 21228	 			
umore, MD 2122				••••
umore, MD 21228				
umore, MD 2122				
	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT accep	iable)	
	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT accep	table)	26
ne and <u>street addres</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Corporation Service Company	NOT accep	table)	2013.
	Corporation Service Company	NOT accep	table)	2023.1.
ne and <u>street addres</u> Name:		NOT accep	table)	2023.1.:21
ne and <u>street addres</u>	Corporation Service Company 1201 Hays Street	NOT accep	_	2623.1.:24
ne and <u>street addres</u> Name:	Corporation Service Company	NOT accep	– – 32301	2023.1. 1.24
ne and <u>street addres</u> Name:	Corporation Service Company 1201 Hays Street	NOT accep	_	2623.1. ; 24 ; ** 9:
ne and <u>street addres</u> Name: Office Address:	Corporation Service Company 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee	NOT accep	– – 32301 _ , Florida	2623.1. : 24 : ** 9: 25
Name: Office Address:	Corporation Service Company 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee	ocess for th	32301 , Florida(Zip code) ne above stated limited liability	ா company at the p

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Erickson Living Holdings, LLC | Name: ____ Name: □Manager □Manager 701 Maiden Choice Lane Address: **■**Member □Member Address: Baltimore, MD 21228 □ Authorized ☐ Authorized Person Person □Other____ Other □Other □Other Name: _____ □Manager Name: □Manager Address: Address: □Member □Member □ Authorized □ Authorized Person Person □Other_____ Other__ □Other___ □Other__ □Manager □ Manager Name: □Member □Member Address: Address: ☐ Authorized □ Authorized Ġ Person Person Other___ □Other Other Other _ Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form. 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Susan L. Oliveri, Secretary

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF MARYLAND Department of Assessments and Taxation

I, MICHAEL L. HIGGS OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE DEPARTMENT, BY LAWS OF THE STATE, IS THE CUSTODIAN OF THE RECORDS OF THIS STATE RELATING TO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES, OR THE RIGHTS OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THIS STATE, AND THAT I AM THE PROPER OFFICER TO EXECUTE THIS CERTIFICATE.

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT ERICKSON LIVING SENIOR CARE, LLC (W13434030), REGISTERED FEBRUARY 12, 2010, IS A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY EXISTING UNDER AND BY VIRTUE OF THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, AND THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS AT THE TIME OF THIS CERTIFICATE IN GOOD STANDING TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SUBSCRIBED MY SIGNATURE AND AFFIXED THE SEAL OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF MARYLAND AT BALTIMORE ON THIS JANUARY 24, 2020.

Michael L. Higgs

Director



301 West Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201 Telephone Baltimore Metro (410) 767-1340 / Outside Baltimore Metro (888) 246-5941 MRS (Maryland Relay Service) (800) 735-2258 TT/Voice

Online Certificate Authentication Code: S-i1L1]tekmM4mooNU8eOg To verify the Authentication Code, visit http://dat.maryland.gov/verify

2020 J. 1.24 J.1 9: 25